
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

StC

721
327
299
783
68
10

131
43
63
67

574
34
58
93
79

519
121
161
25

Jezdec

PETR BENEŠ
NORBERT MARK
JAN VONDRÁŠEK
SEBASTIAN RIEDEL
MARTIN SCHÖNBERGER
PAVEL TESÁREK
PETR KUŽEL
MAREK HLOŽEK
MARTIN POŘÍZEK
PETR TOMIŠKA
MARTIN SCHOLZ
LUBOŠ JELÍNEK
MATTHIAS SALZMANN
PETR HREUS
RUDOLF TYML
MATEUSZ LEWANDOWSKI
MILAN RAKOWSKI
YUSUF BÖLÜKASI
VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL

Klub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

YAMAHA YZF R1
APRILIA RSV4
APRILIA RSV 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10R
BMW
KAWASAKI 1000
DUCATI 1199
DUCATI PANIGALE
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000
APRILIA RSV4
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
APRILIA RSV4
BMW S1000RR

Vozidlo

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
B
C
B
B
B
C
B

Rodné město

penalizace + 15s

Kol

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7

Celk.čas

13:58.886
14:12.655
14:15.407
14:15.912
14:16.296
14:36.111
14:42.065
14:55.248
14:59.380
15:00.201
15:09.335
15:12.572
15:28.807
15:44.607
15:47.208
15:51.322
14:01.502
14:05.164
14:17.470

Dif

13.769
16.521
17.026
17.410
37.225
43.179
56.362

1:00.494
1:01.315
1:10.449
1:13.686
1:29.921
1:45.721
1:48.322
1:52.436

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

N.čas

1:43.177
1:43.016
1:45.423
1:46.030
1:45.350
1:47.912
1:48.204
1:49.428
1:50.603
1:50.107
1:50.537
1:52.139
1:53.613
1:56.066
1:54.637
1:55.280
1:56.388
1:58.445
1:58.475

Dle kol

Odstup vítì ze

13.769

Prùm.rychlost

140,758

N.èas kola

1:43.016

Km/h

143,279

Nejlepší kolo

327 ; NORBERT MARK
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1NORBERT MARK (327)

2PETR BENEŠ (721)

3SEBASTIAN RIEDEL (783)

4MARTIN SCHÖNBERGER (68)

5JAN VONDRÁŠEK (299)

6PETR KUŽEL (131)

7LUBOŠ JELÍNEK (34)

8MAREK HLOŽEK (43)

9PAVEL TESÁREK (10)

10MARTIN POŘÍZEK (63)

11MARTIN SCHOLZ (574)

12MATTHIAS SALZMANN (58)

13PETR TOMIŠKA (67)

14PETR HREUS (93)

15YUSUF BÖLÜKASI (161)

16MATEUSZ LEWANDOWSKI (519)

17VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL (25)

18RUDOLF TYML (79)

19MILAN RAKOWSKI (121)
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   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERBIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:03:13

Most 4,100 Km

31.7.2018 16:05



Kolo

5
6
7
8

(43) MAREK HLOŽEK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(63) MARTIN POŘÍZEK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(67) PETR TOMIŠKA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(574) MARTIN SCHOLZ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(34) LUBOŠ JELÍNEK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(58) MATTHIAS SALZMANN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(93) PETR HREUS

Čas kola

1:48.734
1:48.815
1:50.428
1:49.963

1:52.015
1:54.129
1:50.924
1:51.371

1:49.428

1:49.634
1:49.439

1:51.314
1:53.362
1:51.637
1:51.053
1:51.241
1:50.736

1:50.603

1:50.842
1:51.005

1:50.107

1:50.476
1:50.928
1:52.595
1:51.729

1:51.653
1:52.142

1:50.537

1:52.249
1:55.208
1:53.586
1:53.900

1:52.139

1:54.122
1:55.174
1:54.164
1:52.820
1:53.251
1:52.839

1:53.620
1:53.613

1:56.300
1:53.855
1:56.115
1:56.296
1:56.711

Dif

+0.530
+0.611
+2.224
+1.759

+2.587
+4.701
+1.496
+1.943

+0.206
+0.011

+0.711
+2.759
+1.034
+0.450
+0.638
+0.133

+0.735
+0.898

+0.369
+0.821
+2.488
+1.622

+1.116
+1.605

+1.712
+4.671
+3.049
+3.363

+1.983
+3.035
+2.025
+0.681
+1.112
+0.700

+0.007

+2.687
+0.242
+2.502
+2.683
+3.098

Denní čas

16:12:25.990
16:14:14.805
16:16:05.233
16:17:55.196

16:05:11.439
16:07:03.454
16:08:57.583
16:10:48.507
16:12:39.878
16:14:29.306
16:16:18.940
16:18:08.379

16:05:12.565
16:07:03.879
16:08:57.241
16:10:48.878
16:12:39.931
16:14:31.172
16:16:21.908
16:18:12.511

16:05:15.650
16:07:06.492
16:08:57.497
16:10:47.604
16:12:38.080
16:14:29.008
16:16:21.603
16:18:13.332

16:05:13.191
16:07:04.844
16:08:56.986
16:10:47.523
16:12:39.772
16:14:34.980
16:16:28.566
16:18:22.466

16:05:11.194
16:07:03.333
16:08:57.455
16:10:52.629
16:12:46.793
16:14:39.613
16:16:32.864
16:18:25.703

16:05:15.428
16:07:09.048
16:09:02.661
16:10:58.961
16:12:52.816
16:14:48.931
16:16:45.227
16:18:41.938

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(79) RUDOLF TYML
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(519) MATEUSZ LEWANDOWSKI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(121) MILAN RAKOWSKI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(161) YUSUF BÖLÜKASI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(25) VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Čas kola

1:57.090
1:56.066

1:56.880
1:57.519
1:57.602
1:56.676
1:57.045

1:58.428
1:58.723

1:54.637

1:56.334
1:56.004
1:55.064
1:57.843

1:59.018
1:59.443

1:55.280

1:57.164
1:56.886
1:56.581
1:57.172

1:58.791
2:01.581
1:58.095
1:57.472

1:56.388

1:58.866

2:00.105
2:00.408
2:00.232
1:59.928

1:58.445

1:58.890

1:58.475

2:02.036
2:02.418
2:01.342
2:00.950
2:02.340

Dif

+1.024

+0.814
+1.453
+1.536
+0.610
+0.979

+3.791
+4.086

+1.697
+1.367
+0.427
+3.206

+3.738
+4.163

+1.884
+1.606
+1.301
+1.892

+2.403
+5.193
+1.707
+1.084

+2.478

+1.660
+1.963
+1.787
+1.483

+0.445

+3.561
+3.943
+2.867
+2.475
+3.865

Denní čas

16:05:18.860
16:07:15.950
16:09:12.016
16:11:08.896
16:13:06.415
16:15:04.017
16:17:00.693
16:18:57.738

16:05:23.306
16:07:21.734
16:09:20.457
16:11:15.094
16:13:11.428
16:15:07.432
16:17:02.496
16:19:00.339

16:05:22.909
16:07:21.927
16:09:21.370
16:11:16.650
16:13:13.814
16:15:10.700
16:17:07.281
16:19:04.453

16:05:23.440
16:07:22.231
16:09:23.812
16:11:21.907
16:13:19.379
16:15:15.767
16:17:14.633

16:05:20.287
16:07:20.392
16:09:20.800
16:11:21.032
16:13:20.960
16:15:19.405
16:17:18.295

16:05:23.040
16:07:21.515
16:09:23.551
16:11:25.969
16:13:27.311
16:15:28.261
16:17:30.601

Kolo

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(327) NORBERT MARK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(299) JAN VONDRÁŠEK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(783) SEBASTIAN RIEDEL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(68) MARTIN SCHÖNBERGER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(10) PAVEL TESÁREK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(131) PETR KUŽEL
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

1:44.083
1:44.343
1:44.313
1:43.242

1:43.177

1:43.892
1:45.686

1:44.195
1:44.447
1:44.616
1:43.995

1:43.016

1:43.352
1:44.191

1:45.423

1:46.431
1:46.073
1:46.052
1:46.159
1:45.531
1:46.355

1:46.508
1:46.371
1:46.121

1:46.030

1:46.261
1:46.287
1:46.363

1:46.517
1:46.851
1:46.185

1:45.350

1:46.631
1:46.342
1:45.770

1:48.252
1:47.998
1:48.561
1:48.189

1:47.912

1:48.148
1:48.218

1:48.204

1:49.021
1:49.800

Dif

+0.906
+1.166
+1.136
+0.065

+0.715
+2.509

+1.179
+1.431
+1.600
+0.979

+0.336
+1.175

+1.008
+0.650
+0.629
+0.736
+0.108
+0.932

+0.478
+0.341
+0.091

+0.231
+0.257
+0.333

+1.167
+1.501
+0.835

+1.281
+0.992
+0.420

+0.340
+0.086
+0.649
+0.277

+0.236
+0.306

+0.817
+1.596

Denní čas

16:05:03.281
16:06:47.364
16:08:31.707
16:10:16.020
16:11:59.262
16:13:42.439
16:15:26.331
16:17:12.017

16:05:02.974
16:06:47.169
16:08:31.616
16:10:16.232
16:12:00.227
16:13:43.243
16:15:26.595
16:17:10.786

16:05:06.514
16:06:51.937
16:08:38.368
16:10:24.441
16:12:10.493
16:13:56.652
16:15:42.183
16:17:28.538

16:05:05.102
16:06:51.610
16:08:37.981
16:10:24.102
16:12:10.132
16:13:56.393
16:15:42.680
16:17:29.043

16:05:05.781
16:06:52.298
16:08:39.149
16:10:25.334
16:12:10.684
16:13:57.315
16:15:43.657
16:17:29.427

16:05:11.964
16:07:00.216
16:08:48.214
16:10:36.775
16:12:24.964
16:14:12.876
16:16:01.024
16:17:49.242

16:05:10.231
16:06:58.435
16:08:47.456
16:10:37.256

Vytištì no: 31.7.2018 16:22:06

Hlavní èasomì øiè & vyhodnocení

Øeditel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERBIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:03:13

Most 4,100 Km

31.7.2018 16:05


